
Banbury & District Athletics Season 2024 

Tuesday 23rd April Athletics Practice – all years (3.20 – 5pm) 

Wednesday 24th April Athletics Practice – all years (2.30 – 4.15pm) 

Monday 29th April Year 9 ONLY Athletics Practice – (3.20 – 5pm) 

Wednesday 1st May Athletics Practice – all years (2.30 – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 2nd May Y9 Quadkids Competition @ NOA  (3.20 – 6.15pm) 

Tuesday 7th May Year 8 ONLY Athletics Practice – (3.20 – 5pm) 

Wednesday 8th May Athletics Practice – all years (2.30 – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 9th May Y8 Quadkids Competition @ NOA  (3.20 – 6.15pm) 

Monday 13th May Year 7 ONLY Athletics Practice – (3.20 – 5pm) 

Wednesday 15th May Athletics Practice – all years (2.30 – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 16th May Y7 Quadkids Competition @ NOA  (3.20 – 6.15pm) 

Monday 20th May Athletics Practice – all years (3.20 – 5pm) 

Wednesday 22nd May Athletics Practice – all years (2.30 – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 23rd May Y10/11 District Competition @ NOA (3.20 – 6.15pm) 

Tuesday 4th June Athletics Practice – all years (3.20 – 5pm) 

Wednesday 5th June Athletics Practice – all years (2.30 – 4.15pm) 

Monday 10th June Athletics Practice – all years (3.20 – 5pm) 

Wednesday 12th June Athletics Practice – all years (2.30 – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 13th June Y9 District Competition @ NOA (3.20 – 6.15pm) 

Monday 17th June Athletics Practice – all years (3.20 – 5pm) 

Wednesday 19th June Athletics Practice – all years (2.30 – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 20th June Y8 District Competition @ NOA (3.20 – 6.15pm) 

Monday 24th June Athletics Practice – all years (3.20 – 5pm) 

Wednesday 26th June Athletics Practice – all years (2.30 – 4.15pm) 

Thursday 27th June Y7 District Competition @ NOA (3.20 – 6.15pm) 

 


